Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA

2018 Aths Carnival Div D

PointGroup
Year 7 Boys

Year 7 Girls

Year 8 Boys

Year 8 Girls

Year 9 Boys

Year 9 Girls

Year 10 Boys

Year 10 Girls

Year 11 & Over Boys

Year 11 & Over Girls

Rank

AthletelD

1679
4411
9126

4584
4065
2080

8549
3089
4285

1604
4401
8467

1064
8268
1857

8290
8116
5079

8260
10172
6583

8814
4251
1142

9791
6540
1638

8972
4526
1816

AthleteName

Chapman Austin
Woodley Cruz
Thomas Hayden

Bowron Skye

Subschool

Ashdale
Warwick
Byford

Comet Bay

Karena-Tahapehi Samantt Warwick

Hunter Kayla

Ibe-Kelechi Chizurum
Bernasconi Nicholas
Shore Kieran

Blumenfeld Madison
Williams Imogene
Hall Jorja

Peak Jayden
Cooke Jake
Evitt Jacob

Cruttenden Taylah
Bazeley Courtney
Groves Lucia

Colborne Riley
Sheppard Rafael
Gent Tyson

Ashdale

Byford
Northam
Warwick

Ashdale
Warwick
Byford

Ballajura
Byford
Ashdale

Byford
Byford
Comet Bay

Byford
Thornlie
Morley

Nightingale-Smith Bethany Byford

Quick Lakeisha
Rigby Nicole

Judge Billy
Edmonds Raynell
Bunu Nyasha

Roux Roxanne
Baxter Nel
Dubroja Jelena

Warwick
Ballajura

Thornlie
Morley
Ashdale

Byford

Comet Bay
Ashdale

TotalPoints

121
39
27

105
55
49

83
57
50

60
52
52

177
89
84

115
55
47

126
54
38

97
51
47

71
65
57

189
62
51



